
BOYS U 14 SINGLES
MAIN DRAW (48&64)

Date :02/03/2026 Venue Category : U14 BOYS

St. Rank Seed Family Name First name City 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarterfinals Semifinals

1 1 JAIN Palash JAIN
2 34 BYE A A JAIN
3 27 BAND Sarthak BAND (6,0)
4 34 BYE A Umpire A JAIN
5 33 KULKARNI Arav KULKARNI (6,0)
6 34 BYE A B MOHARIL
7 34 BYE MOHARIL (6,4)
8 13 MOHARIL Neil B Umpire MON
9 9 GEORGE Ryan GEORGE 11.00AM

10 34 BYE A A GEORGE
11 21 SAYYAD Arish SAYYAD (6,1)
12 23 KHOSE Parth A (6,3) Umpire B TRIPATHI
13 29 TRIPATHI Gautam TRIPATHI (6,5(3))
14 34 BYE A A TRIPATHI
15 34 BYE JAMENIS (6,3)
16 5 JAMENIS Ayaan B Finalist 1: MON
17 3 GALANDE Athang GALANDE Umpire 2.00PM
18 34 BYE A A GALANDE
19 31 KUCHERIA Avi KUCHERIA (6,1)
20 34 BYE A Umpire B SAWANT
21 34 BYE SAWANT (6,2)
22 17 SAWANT Vihaan B A SAWANT
23 34 BYE SONIGARA (6,0)
24 14 SONIGARA Taksh B Umpire MON
25 10 AGRAWAL Agrim AGRAWAL 11.30AM
26 34 BYE A A AGRAWAL
27 25 JHALAANI Vevaan JHALAANI (6,3)
28 34 BYE A Umpire B PATIL
29 20 RAUT Siddhant RAUT (6,1)
30 34 BYE A B PATIL Final Winner
31 34 BYE PATIL (6,5(3))
32 6 PATIL Riyansh B Umpire
33 7 TEWARI Vaayun TEWARI 3.00PM
34 34 BYE A B PARAGE
35 30 PARAGE Siddhant PARAGE (6,5(2))
36 34 BYE A Umpire B DESAI
37 18 DHOKANE Aadiraj DHOKANE (6,2)
38 34 BYE A B DESAI
39 34 BYE DESAI (6,1)
40 11 DESAI Ayush B Umpire MON
41 15 KUNKULOL Riaan KUNKULOL 11.30AM
42 34 BYE A A KUNKULOL
43 24 RAUT Arjun RAUT (6,3)
44 34 BYE A Umpire B GANGAKHEDKAR
45 32 DUBAY Arya DUBAY (6,0)
46 34 BYE A B GANGAKHEDKAR
47 34 BYE GANGAKHEDKAR(6,4)
48 4 GANGAKHEDKARSharvil B Finalist 2: MON
49 8 PAMNANI Yuvaan PAMNANI Umpire 2.00PM
50 34 BYE A B NANAIAH
51 22 NANAIAH Gautam NANAIAH (6,1)
52 34 BYE A Umpire B DIVEKAR
53 28 SHELKE Tej SHELKE (6,0)  
54 34 BYE A B DIVEKAR
55 34 BYE DIVEKAR (6,0)
56 12 DIVEKAR Aarush B Umpire MON
57 16 DHAYAL Bhavit DHAYAL 11.30AM
58 34 BYE A B POWAR
59 19 POWAR Arav POWAR (6,5(8))
60 34 BYE A Umpire A POWAR
61 26 AGRAWAL Tanish AGRAWAL (6,3)
62 34 BYE A A AGRAWAL
63 34 BYE SHIRUR (W/O)
64 2 SHIRUR Anoop B

# Seeded players # Seeded players # Lucky Losers ReplacingDraw date/time:
1 9 1 Last Accepted player
2 10 2
3 11 3 Player representatives
4 12 4
5 13 5
6 14 6 PMDTA Supervisor's Name & Signature
7 15 7
8 16 8 SACHIN V

PMDTA RANKING L J TENNIS 
ACADEMY - BRONZE SERIES


